

# AUTOWORX HOUSE

c/o 176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01 SINGAPORE 575721  
TEL: 6452 8211 FAX: 6451 7420

## ESTIMATE

**ADRIAN CHO CHANG WHYE**

c/o 46 Lentor Plain  
Singapore 786548

Date: 14/03/2016

QUANTITY	PARTICULARS	AMOUNT (\$)
	<b><u>RE: SUZUKI SWIFT / SJM 2131E</u></b>	
1 pc	rear boot lid	794.00
1 pc	rear boot lock	276.00
1 pc	rear boot lock catch	145.00
1 pc	rear boot outer handle	127.00
1 pc	rear boot weatherstrip	175.00
1 pc	rear boot inner trim	263.80
2 pcs	rear tail lamp assy @ 486.00	972.00
1 pc	rear bumper	735.45
1 pc	rear bumper lower grille	345.00
1 pc	rear bumper lower grille centre cover	152.00
2 pcs	rear bumper reverse lamp @ 218.20	436.40
8 pcs	rear bumper clip @ 3.50	28.00
2 pcs	rear bumper side retainer @ 43.40	86.80
2 pcs	rear bumper bracket @ 128.00	256.00
1 set	rear number plate lamp assy	242.20
2 pcs	rear fender dust cover @ 174.00	348.00
1 pc	rear end panel	295.00
1 pc	rear end panel garnish	176.00
1 pc	rear end panel air drafter	73.50
1 pc	rear windscreen glass moulding	186.00
1 pc	spare tyre panel	533.20
1 pc	spare tyre top board	278.00
1 pc	front bumper	627.00
1 pc	front bumper centre lower grille	117.00
2 pcs	front bumper side retainer @ 67.00	134.00
1 pc	front bumper reinforcement top	364.00
1 pc	front bumper reinforcement top pad	278.20
1 pc	front bumper lower reinforcement	203.30
1 pc	front bumper lower reinforcement pad	263.60
2 pcs	front bumper side lower garnish @ 267.20	534.40
2 pcs	front bumper fog lamp	335.40
2 pcs	front bumper fog lamp garnish @ 173.00	346.00
	Sub-total	10,127.25

	Balance brought forward.		10,127.25
1 pc	front bumper tow cover		87.00
1 pc	front centre grille		176.00
2 pcs	front head lamp	@ 479.00	958.00
1 pc	front support panel		976.80
1 pc	radiator		768.80
2 pcs	radiator top rubber mount	@ 48.60	97.20
		Sub-total	13,191.05
		Less 10%	1,319.11
		Sub-total	11,871.95
1 pc	front bonnet (carbon fiber)	s.nett	2,100.00
1 pc	rear windscreen glass inner seal	s.nett	30.00
1 tube	rear windscreen glass sealant	s.nett	60.00
1 set	exhaust silencer	s.nett	2,160.00
3 pcs	exhaust pipe mounting	s.nett @ 30.00	90.00
2 pcs	number plate	s.nett @ 35.00	70.00
2 pcs	number plate housing	s.nett @ 35.00	70.00
1 set	reverse sensor	s.nett	220.00
1 set	reverse camera	s.nett	440.00
	To remove and replace all the parts mentioned above, knocking and straighten up the necessary affected areas.		1,800.00
	To spray painting on affected areas.		1,300.00
	To check wiring system.		60.00
	To install reverse sensor and reverse camera.		80.00
	To apply waterproof sealant on jointed panels.		150.00
	To apply rust proofing.		130.00
	To remove and replace air con component, charge up gas.		140.00
	To remove and refit windscreen glass to enable repair.		140.00
	To remove carpet, trimming and seats to enable repair.		80.00
	To carry out exhaust system		160.00
	Towing.		60.00
		<b>Total</b>	<b>21,211.95</b>